

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
Name of work - PMWSY Road To					
Bhadrapur Tola					
Agency - Seroj Kumar Singh					
Ag. No - 275BD/2020-2021					
Date of start - 11/06/2020					
Date of compl - 10/06/2021					
1/ Clearing and Grubbing					
4/ Road Land					
Qty = 0.64 ha vide TMB P.No-33					
@ Rs 51133.76					Rs = 32981
i) P. marking and fixing typical					
PMWSY informativ sign Board					
with logo and citizen Boon					
Qty = 2 Nos vide TMB P.No-33					
@ Rs 9285.75					Rs = 18572
3/ setting out Pillar					
1/2) providing and fixing Bench					
mark Pillar					
Qty = 1 NO vide TMB P.No-34					
@ Rs 3950					Rs = 3950
ii) P/v and fixing Reference					
Pillar					
Qty = 3 NO vide TMB P.No-34					
@ Rs 1794.00					Rs = 5382
4/ Construction of Embankment					
with material obtain from					
borrow pit					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
i) Lead for 1000 m					
Qty = 365.5 m ³ vide TMB P.N-34					
@ RS 140.25					RS = 51261.25
ii) Lead for 1000 m					
Qty = 458.0 m ³ vide TMB P.N-34					
@ RS 185.69					RS = 85046.00
5) Construction of Subgrade					
in and earthen shoulder					
Qty = 1280.8 m ³ vide TMB P.N-34					
Qty = 869.75 m ³ vide TMB P.N-35					
Qty = 2160.55 m ³ vide TMB P.N-35					
@ RS 187.33					RS = 404736.00
6) Construction of U.S.B with					
West 3000					

Qty = 553.24 vide TMB P.N-34					
Qty = 12.445 vide TMB P.N-48					
Qty = 685.68					
Limit Qty = 649.35 m ³					
@ RS 2614.35					RS = 169762.00
7) Construction of Retention wall					
i) Excavation of earth work					
Qty = 58.5 m ³ vide TMB P.N-35					
@ RS 269.32					RS = 15755.00
ii) Binding P.C.C M-15					
Qty = 5.85 m ³ vide TMB P.N-35					
@ RS 4946.33					RS = 28,936.00
iii) Provide Brick masonry work					
Qty = 64.35 m ³ vide TMB P.N-35					
@ RS 833.01					RS = 53753.50

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
iv) Providing concrete for M20					
Qty = 1.30 m ³ vide TMB P.N-35					
@ RS 5739.31					RS = 7461.20
v) P.V. weel hole in Pote wall.					
Qty = 30 m ³ vide TMB P.N-35					
@ RS 109.59					RS = 3288.20
9 R.C.C Box Culvert					
i) Excavation for foundation Box Culvert & cutoff wall					
Qty = 26.5 m ³ vide TMB P.N-35					
@ RS 269.32					RS = 7136.20
ii) Excavation of cutoff wall					
Qty = 5.29 m ³ vide TMB P.N-35					
@ RS 269.32					RS = 1425.20
iii) Providing R.C.C M-15 Box Culvert					
Qty = 2.94 m ³ vide TMB P.N-36					
@ RS 4946.33					RS = 14542.20
iv) Substructure Proto Slab and ST cutoff wall & horizontal and stop bench					
Qty = 2.32 MT vide TMB P.N-36					
@ RS 4587.97					RS = 10642.62
v) R.C.C M25 in Bottom slab & cutoff wall side					
Qty = 26.76 m ³ vide TMB P.N-36					
@ RS 6335.38					RS = 169535.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 ft and laying					
hot bituminous					
Plastic for Road marking					
Qty = 15 cm ² wide T.M.B.P.					
@ RS 735.44					RS = 110316.00
					RS = 5821724.00
Actl 12% S.W.T					+ 698606.00
Add 1% L.C					+ 58217.00
					RS = 6578547.00
Add 10% S.W.T					23709
					RS = 6602256
Red. previous b/M					22,28,688

RS = 43,73,568

Revised
27/11/2021
J.E.

Revised
27/11/2021
J.E.

12% S.W.T
1% L.C
10% S.W.T
J.E.

Material Statement

Soil = 869.75 m³

V.S.B = 132.575

Metal

53mm to 9.5mm

79.545 @ 516.42 RS = 41,078

9.5 to 2.36 mm

31.818 @ 411.33 RS = 13087

Coarse Sand

47.727 @ 185.94 RS = 8874

Continuation